Part Number Update

Bulletin No: PNU-245 Effective Date: 11/15/2018

Cancels: N/A

Page: 1 of 1

Subject: Bendix[®] WS-24[™] Wheel Speed Sensor

Bendix announces the availability of a new Bendix[®] WS-24[™] Wheel Speed Sensor. This new WS-24 Wheel Speed Sensor replaces the existing 12.5 inch (319 mm) straight wheel speed sensor.

See the table below for the details.

 osolete OE Part No.	New OE Part No.	Obsolete AM Part No.	New AM Part No.	Description
K028296	K153774	K029519	K153775	WS-24 Wheel Speed Sensor Straight Head (0°) Cable Length 48" (1219 mm) Includes Clamping Sleeve



Straight Sensor



Clamping Sleeve (Included with replacement)

Please contact your Bendix Representative, or phone us at 1-800-AIR-BRAKE (1-800-247-2725), option 2 if you need further assistance. Thank you for your business and your continued support.



Log-on and Learn from the Best On-line training that's available when you are -24/7/365. Visit brake-school.com.

